28 February 2003 Friday

66th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)17.500 &
Horse Name

EJDERHA(2)
KOKMENHAN(6)
DILBERAGA(1)

YA NEVA KNOW(7) (US)
NAIFOGLU(4)
KOCAREIS(3)

HUMAKUSU(S)

Quinella( ) 6,15 ©

Age
Syogh

Tyogh
6yogh
Syochh
6yogh
Syochh

Syogm

Race Result

Condition 3
2)7.000 &
Sire
SA'D.27 - CAHIDE.59
HAVUCEROL - MESRURE.41
BIRADER - SABIKA. 52
MONARCH AH (US) - BALTONA (US)
ATIG- MATRA.62

OZGON - CAHIDE.66

VOLGA.2 - BAGDATGULU.21

Dam Weight
59  Y.TUNC

57 HKARATAS
55 E.CAKIROGLU
56  AATCI

59  A.OZDENiZ
62  SKAYA

57,5 MKAYA

59 kg, 9 kg,
3)3.500 ¢

Jockey
MEH. CELIK
MET. OGUZ
EKR. DILBER
SEL. ERDEMIRCT
CEZ. ATIK
ALA. KARACA

ABD. KAYA

Owner

A.S.GURSAN
M.OGUT
A.GUMUS
A.GUMUS
SKOC

ALI CAY

E.CESME

2400 Fiber Sand

4)1.750 ¢

izmir Racecourse (26th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2.57.98

2.58.43

2.59.46

2.59.85

2.59.86

3.02.75

3.06.94

3,40
2,45
2,60
12,95
7,20
2,45

11,20

1

65

70

79

44

53

95

85



